MUSHROOM + KALE SALAD

fennel, sHalL10t, gOaT cHeEsE, pX vInAiGrEtTe

PASTRAMI HASH

HOME FRIES, CARMELIZED ONION, RED PEPPER

JOHNNY CAKES

wItH mApLe sYrUp.
Add Berry + Mint Compote, lemon mascarpone cream

FRIED EGG BLT

Heirloom Tomato, Bacon, Iceberg, Ranch, Fried Egg, White Bread

RED APRON CLASSIC BURGER
ChEdDaR, ToMaTo, ICEbErG,IsLaNd SaUcE, OnloN, PiCkLeS
AdD BaCoN
aDd fRIEd eGg
CHORIZ0 BURGER

chorizo, avocado, smoked chimichurri, pickled onions, Fried Egg

TRIPLE STACK BURGER

2 BeEf PaTtleS, BrEaKfAsT SaUSAQE pAtTy, AmEricAn ChEeSe, BaCoN, FrieD EgG, MaPIE

BuTtEr

TASSO HAM BENEDICT

PoAcHeD EgGs, TiGeLIE, PiMeNtO ChEeSe, SAMBAL HOLLANDAISE

HAM STEAK

Smoked Pimento Cheese Grits, Fried Egg

STEAK FRITES

nY sTrip, fRIEd eGg, smoked chimichurri, bEeF fAt fRIEs

BEEF FAT FRIES

rOaSted gArLiC, rOSEmArY, rAnCh aloLi

YOGURT PARFAIT

TricKIInG SpRiNgS YoGuRt, seasonal fruit, WiLdFIOWEr HoNeY, GrAnOIA

DONUT HOLES

Strawberry glaze

ANSON MILLS GRITS

wItH pimento cHeEsE

SCRAPPLE

HoNeY HoT SaUcE

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE

pOrK sAuSaGe linK, sAgE, rOsEmArY, nUtMeG

Summer DINNER NIGHTLY AT 5

2017

THEPARTISANDC.COM

WEEKDAY LUNCH 11 - 2:30

BRUNcH WEEKEND BRUNCH 11 - 2:30

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of il Iness. Dishes may contain meat

when not listed. please let the staff know of all dietary restrictions.

10

12

105

12

14

12

12

22

10




